TO:

FROM:

RE:

MONTH OF SEPTEMBER:

Value of Construction

No. of Permits Issued

No. of Residential Building Permits
(includes dwellings, mobiles, garages, etc.)

YEAR TO DATE:

Value of Construction

No. of Permits Issued

No. of Residential Building Permits
(includes dwellings, mobiles, garages, etc.)

*note, information
provided by municipalities

MEMORANDUM

Chair and Directors, Cariboo Regional District Board

Virgil Hoefels, Chief Building Official

Building Permit Statistics - Municipalities' Building Inspection Area

CITY OF WILLIAMS LK.

2021

$1,481,000

$21,968,872

105

31

2020

$3,976,900

11

$20,547,950

95

56

CITY OF QUESNEL

2021

$2,114,500

16

10

$16,314,740 $39,622,950

113

76

2020

$68,000

11

94

57

DIST. OF 100 MILE HOUSE

2021

$6,000

$1,724,450

30

23

2020

$364,000

$1,350,168

19

11



