## MEMORANDUM

## TO: Chair and Directors, Cariboo Regional District Board

## FROM: Virgil Hoefels, Chief Building Official

RE: Building Permit Statistics - Municipalities' Building Inspection Area

	CITY OF WILLIAMS LK.		<u>CITY OF QUESNEL</u>		DIST. OF 100 MILE HOUSE	
MONTH OF SEPTEMBER:	2021	2020	2021	2020	2021	2020
Value of Construction	\$1,481,000	\$3,976,900	\$2,114,500	\$68,000	\$6,000	\$364,000
No. of Permits Issued	8	11	16	11	1	3
No. of Residential Building Permits (includes dwellings, mobiles, garages, etc.)	1	8	10	7	0	3
YEAR TO DATE:						
Value of Construction	\$21,968,872	\$20,547,950	\$16,314,740	\$39,622,950	\$1,724,450	\$1,350,168
No. of Permits Issued	105	95	113	94	30	19
No. of Residential Building Permits (includes dwellings, mobiles, garages, etc.) *note, information provided by municipalities	31	56	76	57	23	11